Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Agarwal
Ball
Bellwood
Bowman
Bowman
Card
Carter
Dauber
Davison
Decosemo
Dixon
Donner
Fell
Garner
Gilpin
Gray
Hall
Hallman
Harris
Hewitt
Hurns
Kuby
Leigh
Lunn
Madderson
Martin
Mawer
McKay
Metcalfe
Ormerod
Owen
Revell
Rosen
Sams
Shah
Shaw
Sinu
Stephens
Turner
White
Wilson

Aman
Sam
Liam
George
Ilya

G
Nehemiah
Stephen W
Paul
Jack
Dave
Robert
Alan
James
Rod
Xander
Josh
Akmal
Richard ]
Garry |

D
Richard
Dominic
James

K

David
Will
Peter
William G
Stephen
Luke
Mikey
Paul
Jonathan
Jai
Phillip
Chris
Carl
Mark
Brian ]
Kevin ]
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Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold

327390]
256778H
318911K
342009H
349872E
157775L
353348H
109326F
318931E
3424888
281764A
1248438
103341E
2832478
103353A
353537L
351337D
343491G
142163D
230803E
164763F
2923058
231672K
342693C
103411L
325938K
342694E
272055D
223622K
170244A
315074E
342911]

164127L
118447H
353346D
290166D
351338F
174353D
353347F
176508F
164729F

Live

Rating

1256P
1513K
1778K
1504K
1524K
0000

1416P
2024K
0000

1048K
1826K
1665K
1415K
1591K
1455K
1329P
1471P
1759P
1712A
1625K
0000

1493K
1789A
1250P
0000

1266K
1566P
1622K
1326K
1773K
1932K
1646P
0000

1819A
1137P
0000

1567K
1549K
1458A
0000

1925A

Live

Rapid

0000
1631P
1967K
0000
1537P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1792K
0000
1901P
1862P
0000
0000
0000
1746K
0000
0000
1384K
1686P
1402P
0000
1479P
0000
1635P
0000
0000
1891K
0000
0000
1758K
0000
0000
0000
16565K
1599P
0000
1457P

Standard
Rating

1256P
1513K
1778K
1504K
1524K
0000

1416P
2024K
0000

1048K
1826K
1665K
1415K
1591K
1455K
1329P
1471P
1759P
1712A
1625K
0000

1493K
1789A
1250P
0000

1266K
1566P
1622K
1326K
1773K
1932K
1646P
0000

1819A
1137P
0000

1567K
1549K
1458A
0000

1925A



